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INTERLAGOS

ra
15/10/2020 D 5%

ITrack Day XR 1000

Quinta Interlagos 4,309 Km .T.

Treino 4 15/10/2020 14:29 . ..-...
Qualify . .
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 2:06.507 +0.452 15:38:49.839 1 15:22:54.161
(19) Renan Cavalcanti 2 3:19.352 \ - 15:26:13.513
1 - 15:21:10.491 (203) Marce Fontao
2 1:55.711 +0.587 15:23:06.202 1 15:22:13.141
3 1:56.429 +1.305 15:25:02.631 2 2:15.664 +7.751 15:24:28.805
4 1:56.694 +1.570 15:26:59.325 3 2:11.850 +3.937 15:26:40.655
5 1:57.090 +1.966 15:28:56.415 4 2:10.225 +2.312 15:28:50.880
6 1:56.478 +1.354 15:30:52.893 5 2:09.579 +1.666 15:31:00.459
7 1:55.975 +0.851 15:32:48.868 6 2:09.546 +1.633 15:33:10.005
8 1:55.464 +0.340 15:34:44.332 7 2:09.477 +1.564 15:35:19.482
9 1:56.956 +1.832 15:36:41.288 8 2:08.799 +0.886 15:37:28.281
10 1:55.124 - 15:38:36.412 9 2:07.913 - 15:39:36.194
(6) Henrique Santana (207) Robin Wu
1 15:21:10.273 1 15:23:24.841
2 2:00.707 +1.957 15:23:10.980 2 2:17.230 +7.971 15:25:42.071
3 2:01.623 +2.873 15:25:12.603 3 2:15.258 +5.999 15:27:57.329
4 1:59.637 +0.887 15:27:12.240 4 2:14.179 +4.920 15:30:11.508
5 2:06.575 +7.825 15:29:18.815 5 2:14.835 +5.576 15:32:26.343
6 1:59.725 +0.975 15:31:18.540 6 2:11.416 +2.157 15:34:37.759
7 1:58.750 - 15:33:17.290 7 2:09.259 - 15:36:47.018
8 2:09.183 +10.433 15:35:26.473 8 2:11.033 +1.774 15:38:58.051
9 2:02.706 +3.956 15:37:29.179
10 2:03.025 +4.275 15:39:32.204 (4) Tiago Jesus
1 15:21:50.575
(216) Ulisses Rizzo 2 2:15.428 +5.204 15:24:06.003
1 - 15:21:11.766 3 2:12.394 +2.170 15:26:18.397
2 2:04.309 +4.815 15:23:16.075 4 2:13.048 +2.824 15:28:31.445
3 2:03.569 +4.075 15:25:19.644 5 2:11.731 +1.507 15:30:43.176
4 2:03.071 +3.577 15:27:22.715 6 2:11.591 +1.367 15:32:54.767
5 2:03.234 +3.740 15:29:25.949 7 2:10.224 - 15:35:04.991
6 2:03.601 +4.107 15:31:29.550 8 2:11.187 +0.963 15:37:16.178
7 2:03.851 +4.357 15:33:33.401 9 2:13.522 +3.298 15:39:29.700
8 2:04.727 +5.233 15:35:38.128
9 1:59.494 - 15:37:37.622 (204) Fabio Mendietta
10 2:02.458 +2.964 15:39:40.080 1 15:21:28.868
2 2:19.650 +6.462 15:23:48.518
(5) Victor Manzatto 3 2:17.283 +4.095 15:26:05.801
1 I 15:22:49.279 4 2:14.623 +1.435 15:28:20.424
2 2:15.619 +14.719 15:25:04.898 5 2:14.192 +1.004 15:30:34.616
3 2:04.815 +3.915 15:27:09.713 6 2:13.722 +0.534 15:32:48.338
4 2:09.285 +8.385 15:29:18.998 7 2:13.188 - 15:35:01.526
5 2:01.194 +0.294 15:31:20.192 8 2:14.301 +1.113 15:37:15.827
6 2:15.145 +14.245 15:33:35.337 9 2:13.757 +0.569 15:39:29.584
7 2:01.829 +0.929 15:35:37.166
8 2:00.900 - 15:37:38.066 (9) Felipe Cinopoli
9 2:01.272 +0.372 15:39:39.338 1 15:22:09.251
2 2:28.740 +11.529 15:24:37.991
(214) Vitor Lovrenovic 3 2:21.683 +4.472 15:26:59.674
1 15:24:52.621 4 2:20.565 +3.354 15:29:20.239
2 2:11.122 +5.805 15:27:03.743 5 2:20.847 +3.636 15:31:41.086
3 2:18.455 +13.138 15:29:22.198 6 2:17.371 +0.160 15:33:58.457
4 2:56.403 +51.086 15:32:18.601 7 2:17.211 | - 15:36:15.668
5 2:07.611 +2.294 15:34:26.212 8 2:18.233 +1.022 15:38:33.901
6 2:06.883 +1.566 15:36:33.095
7 2:05.317 - 15:38:38.412 (201) Patrick Horst
1 15:21:44.624
(15) Adimilson Pinheiro 2 2:24.461 +5.231 15:24:09.085
1 - 15:21:36.573 3 2:21.649 +2.419 15:26:30.734
2 2:12.986 +6.931 15:23:49.559 4 2:21.299 +2.069 15:28:52.033
3 2:15.484 +9.429 15:26:05.043 5 2:22.796 +3.566 15:31:14.829
4 2:09.412 +3.357 15:28:14.455 6 2:22.372 +3.142 15:33:37.201
5 2:07.396 +1.341 15:30:21.851 7 2:20.430 +1.200 15:35:57.631
6 2:06.216 +0.161 15:32:28.067 8 2:19.230 | - 15:38:16.861
7 2:09.210 +3.155 15:34:37.277
8 2:06.055 - 15:36:43.332 (202) Paulo Guzzo
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